
School bus timetable
2025-2026



95 – Darton Academy-Barnsley Interchange/A6
Use this service for: Barnsley, Gawber, Wilthorpe, Barugh Green, Kexborough



95 – Darton Academy-Barnsley Interchange/A6

Darton Academy

Gawber, Gawber Rd/Barnsley Hospital

Wilthorpe, Huddersfield Rd/Wilthorpe Av.

Barugh Green, Barugh Green Road/Higher Common Road

Darton, Barnsley Rd/Church Street

Barnsley, Interchange

Barnsley, Victoria Road/Hopwood Street

Use this service for: Barnsley, Gawber, Wilthorpe, Barugh Green, Kexborough



483 – Darton Academy-Cawthorne
Use this service for: Barnsley, Wilthorpe, Higham, Barugh, Cawthorne



483 – Darton Academy-Cawthorne
Use this service for: Barnsley, Wilthorpe, Higham, Barugh, Cawthorne

Darton Academy

Highham, Highham Ln/Hermit Ln

Cawthorne, Tivy Dale/Lane Head Rd



486 & 486A – Darton Academy-Mapplewell
Use this service for: Mapplewell, Staincross



486 & 486A – Darton Academy-Mapplewell
Use this service for: Mapplewell, Staincross

Darton Academy

Mapplewell, Bar Ln/Eastfield Cres

Mapplewell, Greenside/Braithwaite St

Staincross, Sackup Ln/Edgehill Rd

Staincross, Kingsway/Broadway



488 – Darton Academy-Monk Bretton
Use this service for: Monk Bretton, New Lodge, Athersley



488 – Darton Academy-Monk Bretton
Use this service for: Monk Bretton, New Lodge, Athersley

Darton Academy

Monk Bretton, High St/Silverdale Dr

Mapplewell, Towngate/Four Ln Ends

Mapplewell, Bar Ln/Wakefield Rd



489 – Darton Academy-Barnsley Interchange

Honeywell to Darton Academy Estimated Time
Honeywell — Honeywell St / Honeywell Pl 07:35
Smithies Lane / Honeywell Grove area 07:40
Mapplewell — Bar Ln / Eastfield Cres 07:45
Mapplewell — Towngate / Four Ln Ends 07:50
Blacker Road / Darton Lane / Station Rd / 
Church St 07:54
Huddersfield Road 07:58
Ballfield Lane 08:01
Kexborough — Highfields Rd / Darton 
Academy 08:05

Darton Academy to Barnsley Interchange Estimated Time
Kexborough — Highfields Rd / Darton Academy 14:40
Ballfield Lane 14:42
Huddersfield Road 14:43
Church Street 14:45
Station Road 14:47
Darton Lane 14:48
Mapplewell — Towngate / Kingsway 14:50
Blacker Road 14:52
Mapplewell — Bar Lane / Wakefield Rd 14:55
Smithies Lane 14:58
Honeywell Grove 15:02
Honeywell — Honeywell St / Honeywell Pl 15:05
Rockingham Street (return route note) 15:07
Eldon Street 15:08
Barnsley — Interchange 15:10

Use this service for: Barnsley, Honeywell, Mapplewell, Four Ln Ends, Huddersfield Rd



489 – Darton Academy-Barnsley Interchange

Darton Academy

Honeywell, Honeywell St/Honeywell Pl

Mapplewell, Towngate/Kingsway

Mapplewell, Bar Ln/Wakefield Rd

Use this service for: Barnsley, Honeywell, Mapplewell, Four Ln Ends, Huddersfield Rd

Barnsley, Interchange



490 – Darton Academy-Gawber
Use this service for: Redbrook, Staincross, Bloomhouse Green, Woolley



490 - Darton Academy-Gawber
Use this service for: Redbrook, Staincross, Bloomhouse Green, Woolley

Darton Academy

Darton, Bloomhouse Ln/Woolley Colliery Rd
Staincross, New Rd/Greenside

Mapplewell, Spark Ln/Sparkfields

Redbrook, Barugh Green Rd/Claycliffe Av



490 Study Bus - Darton Academy-Barnsley
Use this service for: Barnsley, Dodworth, Redbrook, Staincross, Bloomhouse Green, Woolley

Darton Academy

Darton, Bloomhouse Ln/Woolley Colliery Rd

Staincross, New Rd/Greenside

Mapplewell, Spark Ln/Sparkfields

Redbrook, Barugh Green Rd/Claycliffe Av

Higham, Higham Common Rd/Methodist Chapel

Dodworth, Mitchelson Av/Hawthorne Cres

Barnsley, Interchange



488 Study Bus – Darton Academy-Monk Bretton
Use this service for: Monk Bretton, New Lodge, Athersley

Darton Academy

Monk Bretton, High St/Silverdale Dr

Mapplewell, Towngate/Four Ln Ends

Mapplewell, Bar Ln/Wakefield Rd



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kexborough 

Staincross 

DARTON ACADEMY 

Barugh 

Green 

Higham 

Wilthorpe 

Barnsley 

Mapplewell 

Monk 

Bretton 

483

 

488

 

486 

486a 

Redbrook 

Bloomhouse 

Green 

490

 
489

 

Honeywell 


	Slide 1: School bus timetable 2025-2026
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4: 483 – Darton Academy-Cawthorne
	Slide 5: 483 – Darton Academy-Cawthorne
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16

